
NEIGHBORHOOD CAPTAINS 2020 
 

   
       AREA 1 

Derek Taylor 
 
                

970-209-1644 dertaylor@gmail.com 
 

 
    AREA 2 

Chad McKay 
 
Wendy McKay 

801-791-3430 
 
801-791-3001 

chadmckaylaw@gmail.com 
 
olderockhouse@gmail.com 

 
   AREA 3 

Brian Saunders 
 
Brooke Saunders 

801-710-4469 
 
801-814-1385 

briansaundersmusic@hotmail.com 
 
twixybrooke@yahoo.com 

 
   AREA 4  
 

Scott Klein 
 
Karen Klein 

 
 
801-388-5156 

 
 
Kjkl9@yahoo.com 

 
   AREA 5 
 

Dave Robinson 
 
Michelle Robinson 

801-710-2705 
 
801-710-2501 

robinsond@earthlink.net 
 
Michellewaiterobinson@gmail.com 

 
   AREA 6 
 

Dave Morse 
 
Joan Morse 

801-388-0773 
 
801-512-3395 

 
 
Joanie.vmorse@gmail.com 

 
   AREA 7 

John Bowen 
 
Tiffani Bowen 

801-706-2628 
 
801-458-2116 

Bofab@bowenco.com 
 
Tiffanitoonebowen@gmail.com 

 
   AREA 8 

Vance Cook 
 
Kim Cook 

 
 
801-390-8597 

Vancelcook@me.com 
 
kimdcook@me.com 

 
   AREA 9 
 

 
Vickie Manful 
 

 
801-791-6813 

 
Vickiemanful@q.com 

 
   AREA 10 

Ted Hayward 
 
 

801-336-7059 tedh@norco-inc.com 
 

 
   AREA 11 

Ron Johansen 
 
Kathy Johansen 

801-745-5617 
 
801-628-5080 

 
 
Kathyjohansen8@msn.com 

 
   AREA 12 

Santos Arroyo 
 
Annie Arroyo 

 
 
801-866-3331 

santosarroyo@mindspring.com 

 

                 

                Mayor Jim Truett  801-540-2083  jim.truett@millerwelds.com 

                Bishop Rod Layton 801-940-7269  rd_layton@msn.com 

                Bishop Pat Tanner 801-389-0053   DrT@southogdensmiles.com 

                CERT Bruce Ahlstrom 801-791-8473  brucewa@msn.com 

   CERT Gail Ahlstrom 801-791-0914  gailahlstromm@hotmail.com 

                Kristin Johnson  801-648-0588  skjcowboy@gmail.com 
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